Stock Code: 002979
R2 Series
EtherCAT I/O Module
Reliable Motion Control Partner
As a high-speed real-time EtherNET, EtherCAT
bus makes it possible to separate the master
device and I/O. High-speed synchronization
with the EtherCAT network increases efficiency

R2 Series I/O Extension Module Software Function
Multiple Ways to Troubleshoot Faults
Ordering Information
R2 Series I/O Extension Module
Module Type Model Description
Coupler R2EC EtherCAT bus coupler, 32Plug-in module
Digital input module
PM-1600 16digital inputs module PNP/NPN input
PM-3200 32 digital inputs module PNP/NPN input
PM-3200-1
PM-3200-2
Digital output
module
PM-0016-N 16 digital outputs module , NPN output
PM-0016-R 16 digital outputs module, Relay output
PM-0016-P 16 digital outputs module, PNP output
PM-0032-N 32 digital outputs module , NPN output
PM-0032-N-1
PM-0032-N-2
Digital I/Omodule PM-1616-N 32 digital I/O module, PNP/NPN input, NPN output
Analog input module PM-A0400-IV 4 analog input module, current/voltage input